
EMCSD 2015-2016 Calendar 

Teacher In-service Day Monday, August 24 

First Day of School  Tuesday, August 25 

Labor Day   Monday, September 7 

Student Free Day   Monday, October 5 

Veteran’s Day  Wednesday, November 11 

Prof. Dev. Days  October 12-14 (Dismissal -11:30) 

Thanksgiving Holiday November 23-27 

Winter Break  December 21-January 1 

Martin L. King Holiday Monday, January 18 

Lincoln’s Birthday  Monday, February 8 

Presidents Day   Monday, February 15 

Student Free Day  Monday, February 29 

Prof. Dev. Days  March 14-16 (Dismissal -11:30) 

Good Friday   Friday, March 25 

Spring Break   March 28-April 1 

Memorial Day  Monday, May 30 

Last Day of School  Friday, June 10 (Dismissal 12:00) 

 

All Thursdays are consolidated days.  Back–to-School Night, Parent Conference 

Weeks (both in November and February) and Open House are consolidated days.  

Additional consolidated days are October 28, January 22, and April 8. 


